
STURGEON GUARD SIGN UP SHEET 2012 
Email address: DNRSturgeonGuard@wisconsin.gov 

 
Name: _________________________________ Name: __________________________________ 

Address: _______________________________ Address: ________________________________ 

City/Zip: _______________________________ City/Zip: ________________________________ 

Email: _________________________________ Email: __________________________________ 

STURGEON GUARD DATES 

Day Shift: 7 Am until 7Pm  Night Shift: 7Pm until 7 Am 

DATE DAY NIGHT DATE DAY NIGHT 
Saturday, March 24   Tuesday, April 3   
Sunday, March 25   Wed., April 4   
Monday, March 26   Thursday, April 5   
Tuesday, March 27   Friday, April 6   
Wed, March 28   Saturday, April 7   
Thursday, March 29   Sunday, April 8   
Friday, March 30   Monday, April 9   
Saturday, March 31   Tuesday, April 10   
Sunday, April 1   Wed., April 11   
Monday, April 2   Thursday, April 12   
 

When selecting a shift please indicate your preference order: 1st, 2nd, 3rd Choice 

Only 2 adults per rock pile. Those under 18 must have a chaperone present.  

Return to: 
DNR Sturgeon Guard  
625 E County Rd Y, Suite 700 
Oshkosh, WI. 54901 
Ph#: 920-303-5444 
Fax#: 920-424-4404 
 
1. Are you interested in working more than one shift?   Yes        

2. Will you be arriving the night before and need lodging?    Yes 

3. How many times have you been a Sturgeon Guard? ________ 

 
Comments (indicate flexibility) 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Completion of this form is voluntary and intended for Sturgeon Guard Scheduling only.  

Information obtained will not be used for any other purpose.  

 
 


